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I t e m U i n t JTN-8000s II
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R a t e d  l i f t i n g  w e i g h t
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I t e m U i n t
R a t e d  l i f t i n g  w e i g h t

N u m b e r  o f  t h e  B o o m  

Length of fully extended boom
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I t e m U i n t JTN-14000s I
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I t e m U i n t JTN-14000s II
R a t e d  l i f t i n g  w e i g h t

N u m b e r  o f  t h e  B o o m  

Length of fully extended boom

M a x  l i f t i n g  h e i g h t

Outrigger span (fully extended)

Recommend flow of the system

Deadweight of the crane

Rated presssure of the system

K g

m

m
m

L / m i n
K g

M p a

1 4 0 0 0

5
1 9 . 4

2 1 . 6
7 . 2

63

 25

Technical specifiction

5 9 5 0

額定吊載重量

起重臂節數

起重臂全伸臂長

最大起升高度

最大支腿跨距（全伸）

吊機自重

系統額定壓力

推薦系統流量

JTN-14000s
）

2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5

9.5

15000

  Recommend

magnification

II

46

起  重  性  能  參  數  表
載  荷  重  量   （ＫＧ）載荷（ＫＧ）

幅度（Ｍ） 5.85 9.4 12.85 16.3 19.75

8320

800

10.0

9.0

0 1     2     3     4       5     6     7     8     9     10    11   12   13    14   15   16    17  18    19    20

m
kg

12.85

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

JTN-14000s II

起
升
高
度

（m )

工 作 幅 度（m )

L
if
t
in
g
  
H
e
ig
h
t

Woring Outreach  (m)

2.5
14000

5.85
7280

9.4
20303550

16.3
1460

19.75
820

10.5

15.0
14.5
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.5
12.0
11.5
11.0

18.0
17.5
17.0
16.5
16.0
15.5

19.0

18.5

19.4

4 4 4

7280
7900
9160
10700
12000
14000 12190

10700
9480
8320
7490
6760
6030
5410
4990
4680
4320
4120
3720
3550 3200

3450
3630
3820
4370
4680
4990
5510
6240
6860
7700

2660
2840
3020

2350
2500

2160
2030

2760
2790
3060
3770
4080
4490
4900
5200
5810

1570
1690
1840
1910
1990
2010
2120
2230
2290
2390
2470
2550

1460
1520

4590

2040
2140
2240
2350
2400
2450
2650
2860
3160
3470
3770
4280

1200
1300
1370
1420
1470
1510
1630
1650
1700
1890

1000
1100

820

850

900
950



I t e m U i n t
R a t e d  l i f t i n g  w e i g h t

N u m b e r  o f  t h e  B o o m  

Length of fully extended boom

M a x  l i f t i n g  h e i g h t

Outrigger span (fully extended)

Recommend flow of the system

Deadweight of the crane

Rated presssure of the system

K g

m

m
m

L / m i n
K g

M p a     
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